
High Master

5. GK-Leineweber-Cup

20.08.2011
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8686

SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Oelde
SLG PSV Iserlohn

Borgolzhausen

C.6A Police Pistol 1 - Kurz
Deutschlandweiter Wettbewerb

Rifle RanchSchießstätte: Ort: 
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Murwig, Maik
Haske, Andreas Heinrich
Janssen, Swen

Master
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1591
26670
36766
36344
12217
3060

SLG Oelde
SLG Dornberg
SLG Warsteiner Dynamics
SLG Preußisch Oldendorf
SLG Dornberg
SLG Oelde
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Becker, Karlheinz
Wallenfels, Thomas
Hinz, Tilo
Mumford, Kirsten Douglas
Schreiber, Helmut
Bröker, Hermann

Expert
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26668
41078
43591
24250
35021
38734
34532

SLG Dornberg
SLG Lüdenscheid
SLG Waldbrunn
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Münzenberg
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG Dornberg
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288
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Koschefski, Katrin
Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter
Schmidt, Hans-Thomas
Hamann, Andreas
Seyler, Mirko
Baker, Martin
Rheingardt, Erich

Sharpshooter
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43163
40069
28464
40483
31176
39098
1622
30024
43539
38073
31716
42297
36119
27327
42078
17200
27384
16819
7082
31187
16535
1051

SLG Warsteiner Dynamics
SLG Dornberg
SLG Lüdenscheid
SLG Dornberg
SLG Emsborn
SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm
SLG Bad Hamm Lippe
SLG Wetterau
SLG Dornberg
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm
SLG Oelde
SLG Dornberg
SLG Warsteiner Dynamics
SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm
SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven
SLG PSV Iserlohn
SLG Oelde
SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm
SLG PSV Iserlohn
SLG Bad Hamm Lippe

20
20
19
18
18
16
15
16
13
12
15
13
11
11
14
11
9
7
13
11
7
10

8
8
7
8
1
8
3
6
5
1
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
6
3
2

9
8
9
10
10
11
13
12
16
15
8
13
14
13
12
11
12
16
11
11
15
9

1
1
2
2
2
3
2
0
1
3
7
2
4
4
3
7
9
7
4
5
4
6

0
1
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
2
1
2
0
1
0
0
1
1
4
3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
2

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

289
287
287
286
286
283
283
282
282
279
278
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275
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270
270
268
268
265
250

Rothe, Tim
Weber, Bastian
Petermann, Thorsten
Diesperger, Lars
Lange, Frank
Birke, Thorsten
Wahlich, Martin
Beckmann, Achim
Kraberg, Manuel
Rohde, Sven
Rocklage, Dirk
Ueter, Peter
Hanebrink, Thomas
Lindahl, Andreas
Krone, Anselm Johannes
Powelat, Thomas
Außem, Johannes
Gollin, Wolfgang
Haske, Kirsten
Mai, Christoph Markus
Bals, Ingo
Gründl, Jörg

Marksman



Endergebnis
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41083
35001
42922
37701
39061
38724
41383
34423
42422
43799
42647
22067
3734
36053
12045
43189
44163
37064
44764
44103
44102
29023
33535
43450
42682
40231
41086
40149
34999
26199
39255
44592
44801
38507
37824
38023
38530
13789
38041
39278

SLG Lüdenscheid
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Wetterau
SLG Crange
SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm
SLG Dornberg
SLG Lüdenscheid
SLG Dornberg
SLG Dornberg
SLG PSV Iserlohn
SLG Emsborn
SLG Rheinhausen
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Dornberg
SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven
SLG Bad Hamm Lippe
SLG Dornberg
SLG Crange
SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm
SLG Crange
SLG Crange
SLG Bochum-Ost e.V.
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Nordharz Quedlinburg
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Dornberg
SLG Crange
SLG Crange
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven
SLG Emsborn
SLG Panzerbataillon 203 Augustdorf
SLG Team 93 Ahlen
SLG Crange
SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG Seven Canadian Guns
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Bochum-Ost e.V.
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176
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Brandenburger, David
Fliege, Thomas
Beckmann, Susanne
Fechtner, Jöran
Birke, Ralf
Simon, Ninos
Brandenburger, Denise
Wegener, Holger
Michels, Ronn
Schmidt, Rudolf
Meier, Christian
Bruns, Holger
Waldmann, Detlef
Arnicke, Marko
Küppers, Rolf
Voß, Michael
Hoffmann, Martin
Bahr, Ralf
Frank, Marco
Peine, Eva
Domienik, Marcel
Koutelias, Evangelos-Andreas
Plege, Axel
Liebegott, Frank
Baudach, Rita
Misch, Bernhard
Lechner, Meik
Sensen, Heinrich
Güse, Thomas
Hamann, Kerstin
Mertens, Arnd
Schmidt, Ernest
Sames, Jan
Karka, Isa
Frommer, Matthias
Rinne, Siegfried
Bökamp, Georg
Hempfing, Bernhard
Ebbinghaus, Maik
von Czapiewski, Dirk
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13051
22695
43349
16142
41335
45541
1509
39272
15546
45584
44911
42101
32109
32490
18774
40158

SLG Team 93 Ahlen
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Dornberg
SLG Galgenheide
SLG Galgenheide
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG Galgenheide
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Galgenheide
SLG Galgenheide
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Nordharz Quedlinburg
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
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281
276
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272
262
259
252
228
218
217
217
193
172
166
157

Bediroglu, Ercan
Große-Dunker, Klaus-Dieter
Weinhold, Holger
Schipke, Michael
Fritzenwanker, Sebastian
Knappe, Carl-Christian
Reese, Horst
Kaulbars, Markus
Lieneweg, Michael
Rösener, Michael
Uffenkamp, Carsten
Lieneweg, Dirk
Fischer, Horst
Bruckelt, Alfred
Illner, Jörg
Burshille, Frank
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